
   

 

 
 

         Gokaraju Rangaraju Institute of Engineering and Technology 
Department of Computer Science and Engineering 

Time-Table for Online Classes AY:  2020-21 (I-Semester) 

     
wef: 17 August 2020 

 II-CSE-A 
Day 09:00 - 10:00, 1 10:00 - 10:10 10:10 - 11:10, 2 11:10 - 11:30 11:30 - 12:30, 3 

Monday DS LAB 

BREAK 

DS LAB 

BREAK 

OS LAB 

Tuesday DLD DM P&S 

Wednesday DLD ALAB  DLD LAB DS 

Thursday DBMS DLD P&S 

Friday DM DBMS LAB DBMS LAB 

Saturday DBMS DS VE&GC 

      Subject Code Subject Name Faculty Name 

P&S(GR18A2005) Probability and Statistics S.Bhagath Kumar(691) 

DM(GR18A2067) Discrete Mathematics K.Sudheer Babu (1457) 

DBMS(GR18A2068) Database Management Systems V.Sri Lakshmi (923) 

DS(GR18A2066) Data Structures  R.Aruna Flarence (540) 

DLD(GR18A2065) Digital Logic Design Dr.S.Govinda Rao (486) 

DS LAB(GR18A2071) Data Structures lab Ch.Sruthi(1308)/V.Anusha(1577) 

DBMS LAB 
(GR18A2072) Database Management Systems lab R.Soujanya(1120)/D.Sree Vidya(1415) 

DLD LAB(GR18A2070) Digital Logic Design lab B.Sindhuja(1413)/ B.Srikanth(1417) 

OS LAB(GR18A2069) Open Source Lab V.Srinivas(1486)/ P.M.Madhuri(1600) 

VE&GC(GR18A2002) Value Ethics and Gender Culture M.Sridhar(1370) 

       
 
 
      



 

  II-CSE-B 
Day 09:00 - 10:00, 1 10:00 - 10:10 10:10 - 11:10, 2 11:10 - 11:30 11:30 - 12:30, 3 

Monday DS 

BREAK 

DBMS LAB 

BREAK 

DBMS LAB 

Tuesday DS LAB DS LAB DBMS 

Wednesday DS P&S DLD 

Thursday DM DBMS OS LAB 

Friday VE&GC DM P&S 

Saturday DLD LAB DLD LAB DLD 

      Subject Code Subject Name Faculty Name 

P&S(GR18A2005) Probability and Statistics S.Bhagath Kumar(691) 

DM(GR18A2067) Discrete Mathematics K.Anusha(756) 

DBMS(GR18A2068) Database Management Systems Y.Krishna Bhargavi (915) 

DS(GR18A2066) Data Structures  Dr.K.Anuradha(617) 

DLD(GR18A2065) Digital Logic Design Dr.S.Govinda Rao(486) 

DS LAB(GR18A2071) Data Structures lab Ch.Sruthi(1308)/V.Anusha(1577) 

DBMS LAB 
(GR18A2072) Database Management Systems lab R.Soujanya(1120)/D.Sree Vidya(1415) 

DLD LAB(GR18A2070) Digital Logic Design lab B.Srikanth(1417)/ G.Padmaja(1406) 

OS LAB(GR18A2069) Open Source Lab V.Srinivas(1486)/ P.M.Madhuri(1600) 

VE&GC(GR18A2002) Value Ethics and Gender Culture M.Sridhar(1370) 

       
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
      



 II-CSE-C 
Day 09:00 - 10:00, 1 10:00 - 10:10 10:10 - 11:10, 2 11:10 - 11:30 11:30 - 12:30, 3 

Monday DS 

BREAK 

DM 

BREAK 

P&S 

Tuesday DBMS LAB DBMS LAB VE&GC 

Wednesday DLD DM DBMS 

Thursday P&S DS DBMS 

Friday DLD LAB DLD LAB DLD 

Saturday DS LAB DS LAB OS LAB 

      Subject Code Subject Name Faculty Name 

P&S(GR18A2005) Probability and Statistics S.Bhagath Kumar(691) 

DM(GR18A2067) Discrete Mathematics K.Sudheer Babu (1457) 

DBMS(GR18A2068) Database Management Systems D.Krishna Madhuri(1411) 

DS(GR18A2066) Data Structures  R.Aruna Flarence (540) 

DLD(GR18A2065) Digital Logic Design Dr.S.Govinda Rao (486) 

DS LAB(GR18A2071) Data Structures lab Bh.Prashanthi(1424)/ V.Anusha(1577) 

DBMS LAB 
(GR18A2072) Database Management Systems lab 

D.Krishna Madhuri(1411)/                                      
D.Sree Vidya(1415) 

DLD LAB(GR18A2070) Digital Logic Design lab B.Sindhuja(1413)/ G.Padmaja(1406) 

OS LAB(GR18A2069) Open Source Lab V.Srinivas(1486)/ P.M.Madhuri(1600) 

VE&GC(GR18A2002) Value Ethics and Gender Culture M.Sridhar(1370) 

       
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
      



II-CSE-D 
Day 09:00 - 10:00, 1 10:00 - 10:10 10:10 - 11:10, 2 11:10 - 11:30 11:30 - 12:30, 3 

Monday DLD LAB 

BREAK 

DLD LAB 

BREAK 

DBMS 

Tuesday DS DM DLD 

Wednesday DS LAB DS LAB OS LAB 

Thursday DS P&S DM 

Friday P&S DLD DBMS 

Saturday VE&GC DBMS LAB DBMS LAB 

      Subject Code Subject Name Faculty Name 

P&S(GR18A2005) Probability and Statistics Dr V.N. Rama Devi(654) 

DM(GR18A2067) Discrete Mathematics K.Anusha(756) 

DBMS(GR18A2068) Database Management Systems Y.Krishna Bhargavi (915) 

DS(GR18A2066) Data Structures  Dr.K.Anuradha(617) 

DLD(GR18A2065) Digital Logic Design Dr.A.Sai Hanuman(111) 

DS LAB(GR18A2071) Data Structures lab Bh.Prashanthi(1424)/ V.Anusha(1577) 

DBMS LAB 
(GR18A2072) Database Management Systems lab R.Soujanya(1120)/D.Sree Vidya(1415) 

DLD LAB(GR18A2070) Digital Logic Design lab G.Padmaja(1406)/ B.Sindhuja(1413) 

OS LAB(GR18A2069) Open Source Lab A.Naga Mallik(1478)/ V.Srinivas(1486) 

VE&GC(GR18A2002) Value Ethics and Gender Culture M.Sridhar(1370) 

       
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
      



II-CSE-E 
Day 09:00 - 10:00, 1 10:00 - 10:10 10:10 - 11:10, 2 11:10 - 11:30 11:30 - 12:30, 3 

Monday VE&GC 

BREAK 

DLD 

BREAK 

DS 

Tuesday DLD AB DLD LAB OS LAB 

Wednesday P&S DBMS LAB DBMS LAB 

Thursday DM DS LAB DS LAB 

Friday DBMS DS DM 

Saturday DLD DBMS P&S 

      Subject Code Subject Name Faculty Name 

P&S(GR18A2005) Probability and Statistics Dr V.N. Rama Devi(654) 

DM(GR18A2067) Discrete Mathematics G.Devi Priya(1469) 

DBMS(GR18A2068) Database Management Systems Y.Krishna Bhargavi (915) 

DS(GR18A2066) Data Structures  R.Aruna Flarence (540) 

DLD(GR18A2065) Digital Logic Design Dr.A.Sai Hanuman(111) 

DS LAB(GR18A2071) Data Structures lab Bh.Prashanthi(1424)/ Ch.Sruthi(1308) 

DBMS LAB 
(GR18A2072) Database Management Systems lab R.Soujanya(1120)/ P.Surekha(1449) 

DLD LAB(GR18A2070) Digital Logic Design lab  (1417)B.Srikanth/ B.Sindhuja(1413) 

OS LAB(GR18A2069) Open Source Lab A.Naga Mallik(1478)/ P.M.Madhuri(1600) 

VE&GC(GR18A2002) Value Ethics and Gender Culture M.Sridhar(1370) 

       
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
      



II-CSE-F 
Day 09:00 - 10:00, 1 10:00 - 10:10 10:10 - 11:10, 2 11:10 - 11:30 11:30 - 12:30, 3 

Monday P&S 

BREAK 

DS 

BREAK 

DBMS 

Tuesday DLD DS DM 

Wednesday DBMS VE&GC P&S 

Thursday DLD LAB DLD LAB DLD 

Friday DS LAB DS LAB OS LAB 

Saturday DBMS LAB DBMS LAB DM 

      Subject Code Subject Name Faculty Name 

P&S(GR18A2005) Probability and Statistics Dr V.N. Rama Devi(654) 

DM(GR18A2067) Discrete Mathematics G.Devi Priya(1469) 

DBMS(GR18A2068) Database Management Systems D.Krishna Madhuri(1411) 

DS(GR18A2066) Data Structures  Bh.Prashanthi(1424) 

DLD(GR18A2065) Digital Logic Design D.Usha Sree(1450) 

DS LAB(GR18A2071) Data Structures lab Bh.Prashanthi(1424)/ V.Anusha(1577) 

DBMS LAB 
(GR18A2072) Database Management Systems lab D.Krishna Madhuri(1411)/ P.Surekha(1449) 

DLD LAB(GR18A2070) Digital Logic Design lab B.Srikanth(1417)/ G.Padmaja(1406) 

OS LAB(GR18A2069) Open Source Lab A.Naga Mallik(1478)/ P.M.Madhuri(1600) 

VE&GC(GR18A2002) Value Ethics and Gender Culture M.Sridhar(1370) 
 


